Fred Wertz
Vincent Servello
Augustus Gleason

200m

Michael Kearney
Chris Lyons

Fred Wertz

Jarrett Anistranski

400m

Michael Kearney
Brandon Ryan
Brian Schmidt
Clifton Hilario
Chris Lyons

800m

Brian Schmidt
Matt Lowenthal
Clifton Hilario
Brian Horowitz
Ryan Serkes

1500m

Tom Finnerty
Matt Lowenthal
Matt Lowenthal
Ryan Campi
Paul Szczepaniak

Mile
Andrew Spanos
Andrew Gorman

3000m

Casey Barrett
Erik Lawrence
Andrew Spanos
Pat McDonough
Tim Hartnett

5000m

Tom Finnerty
Tim Hartnett
Justin Kopunek
Casey Barrett
Erik Lawrence

4/14
5/3
513

4/4
4/4
4/14
5/4

4/19
4/4
4/4
4/12
5/4

5/4
5/4
4/19
4/12
5/4

4/4

3/22
3/29
4/19
3/22

4/12
4/12

4/12
4/12
3/31
4/12
3/31

3/22
4/19
4/12
4/4

3/22

11.52
12.24
12.30

22.55
22.62
23.24
24.15

49.96
50.24
50.25
50.33
50.57

1:53.29
1:54.07
1:55.65
1:58.50
1:57.47

3:57.75
4:00.58
4:02.10
4:06.90
4:09.70

4:35.80
4:40.29

9:14.59
9:22.42
9:22.60
9:22.96
9:24.96

15:08.43
16:06.90
16:13.91
16:16.45
16:16.72

MEN'S OUTDOOR TRACK & FIELD

2007-08 Season Top Times

10000m

Erik Lawrence
Matt Flynn
Tom Papain

Pat McDonough
Brendan Banks

4/19
4/19
4/19
4/19
4/19

3000m Steeplechase

Justin Kopunek
John Korevec

110m Hurdles
Vincent Servello
Augustus Gleason
400m Hurdles

Augustus Gleason
Vincent Servello

4x100 Relay

4X200 Relay

4X400 Relay

4X800 Relay

4X1500 Relay

DMR

Long Jump
Augustus Gleason
Vincent Servello

Triple Jump
Vincent Servello

High Jump
Augustus Gleason
Vincent Servello

5/3
3/22

5/4
5/4

4/14
4/14

4/19

4/5

5/3

4/5

4/5

4/25

5/3
5/3

4/19

5/3
5/3

34:12.02
34:40.04
35:51.05
35:54.48
36:50.30

9:59.95
10:30.28

19.62
20.08

1:00.39
1:02.50

44,54

1:29.54

3:16.43"

7:35.81"

17:05.30

9:53.56

18'5 3/4"

17' 6"

39'6"

56"
5'21/2"

(as of 5/19/08)

Pole Vault

Vincent Servello  5/4 9'41/4"
Augustus Gleason 4/19 9'1/4"
Shotput

Matt DiBuono 4/19 48'3 1/4"
Chris Kozlowski  4/19 47'2 1/4"
Brian Mulkeen 3/29 41'6 1/2"
Vito Scalia 4/4 40' 4"
Matt Cardinale 3/22 35'2"
Discus Throw

Matt DiBuono 5/4 146' 2"
Chris Kozlowski  4/5 127" 11"
Doug Petrullo 4/19 122' 0"
Brian Mulkeen 4/19 117'51/2"
Matt Cardinale 4/12 113" 4"
Hammer

Matt DiBuono 5/3 197" 3"*Nl
Brian Mulkeen 4/5 151' 6"
Vito Scalia 4/19 148'51/2"
Chris Kozlowski  4/12 143" 4"
Matt Cardinale 4/19 124' 10"
Javelin Throw

Chris Kozlowski  4/19 150'11 1/2"
Doug Petrullo 3/29 146' 7"
Vincent Servello  4/19 142'71/2"
Decathlon

Vincent Servello  5/4 4797
Augustus Gleason 5/4 4621

* - School record
A - IC4A qualifier
- NCAA Regional qualifier

3/22 - Towson Invitational

3/29 - Southern Conn. State Relays
3/31 - St. John's Monday Night Races
4/4-5 - Colonial Relays

4/12 - USMMA Coach "O" Invitational
4/15 - St. John's Monday Night Races
4/19 - Metropolitan Championships
4/24-26 - Penn Relays

5/3-4 - Atlantic 10 Championships
5/16-18 - IC4A Championship



